THE DATASHEET OF
AL9910-5S-13
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
AL9910/ AL9910A/ AL9910-5/ AL9910-5A
Document number: DS35103  Rev. 9 - 2
1 of 15
May 2014

© Diodes Incorporated
AL9910/ AL9910A/ AL9910-5/ AL9910A-5
Ordering Information
Part Number VCS Tolerance Package
Code Packaging
13” Tape and Reel
Quantity Part Number Suffix
AL9910-5S-13 ±5% S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910-5SP-13 ±5% SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910A-5S-13 ±5% S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910A-5SP-13 ±5% SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910AS-13 ±10% S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910ASP-13 ±10% SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910S-13 ±10% S SO-8 2500/Tape & Reel -13
AL9910SP-13 ±10% SP SO-8EP 2500/Tape & Reel -13
Marking Information
(1) SO-8
9910 XX
(Top View)